Talent Release Form 2020

I hereby assign and grant to the Boy Scouts of America the right and permission to use and publish the photographs/film/videotapes/electronic representations and/or sound recordings made of me by the Boy Scouts of America, and I hereby release the Delmarva Council, Boy Scouts of America from any and all liability from such use and publication.

I hereby authorize the reproduction, sale, copyright, exhibit, broadcast, electronic storage and/or distribution of said photographs/film/videotapes/electronic representations and/or sound recordings without limitation at the discretion of the Delmarva Council, Boy Scouts of America, and I specifically waive any right to any compensation I may have for any of the foregoing.

This is for the 2020 Two Bays District Pinewood Derby

PLEASE PRINT CLEARLY			
Name:			
Address:			 _
City:	State:	Zip:	
Phone Number:			
District: Two Bays, Delmarva Co	ouncil City: Dover, Del	laware	
Signatures:			
Parent/ Guardian/Leader:			
Scout (the Racer)			
Witness:			

Session Date: 2020 Two Bays Pinewood Derby

Pinewood Derby Sportsmanship Pledge

Two things that the Pinewood Derby requires each participant to learn:

- 1. The craft skills necessary to build a car.
- 2. The rules that must be followed.

Even more important though, is how we act and behave while participating in the Pinewood Derby or any other competitive activity we participate in.

This is called Sportsmanship. As Scouts we have an obligation to follow the rules. We compete within the rules provided and congratulate each other on a job well done!

Please sign below indicating your understanding of the Pinewood Derby rules and YOUR pledge to display sportsmanship during the event.

Scout name	Pack	
Scout Signature		
Parent Signature		
Date		